
Contact Group Name: ccpa membership 2019-2020

Members:  

Allison Witton agwitton@gmail.com
Andrew Borger and family borgerfamily@bigpond.com
Anthony John Murray murrayaj77@gmail.com
arkie emma harry steve and tommy norton emma.norton@iinet.net.au
Baxter Butler baxter@minervaaustralia.com
bill harper thunderdomeior@gmail.com
bobstack@watercom.org bobstack@watercom.org
Brad Rogers brad@zahamada.com.au
brian & brenda saye bwsayesurveydesign@gmail.com
bruce bird brubird89@gmail.com
Bruce Ward bgward@powerup.com.au
Carrie Ann Baxter carriebax@hotmail.com
catherine wilson catherinemwilson@me.com
Cheryl and John Beacroft cbeacroft@optusnet.com.au
Chris Murray dlcmurray@gmail.com
chris ryan chris2481@gmail.com
christine and frank gilmour happychris_24@hotmail.com
Craig Drabsch cdrabsch@bigpond.net.au
dan ward danielward82@yahoo.com.au
Daryl Harper daryl_harper@hotmail.com
david & patricia hall woolihalls@gmail.com
david craig nedkellystreet@hotmail.com
david phillips elizabethkindy@westnet.com.au
denise ashton denisea4@bigpond.com
Dennis and Barbara Martin rolltorecord@yahoo.com
don and jilli chalmers jillichalmers@gmail.com
don firth cogdon2@gmail.com
Ed Coper at home ejcoper@gmail.com
Frank  Youngleson frank.youngleson@bigpond.com
Gayle Koolen gayle@itso.com.au
Gerben & Edith Keijzers gbjmkeijzers@hotmail.com
graham bendeich bendanni@gmail.com
graham peter murray gmurray@gmail.com
Greg Bishop bvp129@bigpond.com
Greg Maguire and Alison Innes alliinnes@gmail.com
Holly Dunn holly.dunn2197@gmail.com
huon murray murrayhc@gmail.com
ian rees ianboss@hotmail.com
ian vett ian.vett@boeing.com
Jan Goldsmith jan.goldsmith@bigpond.com
Janet Dunn janetisabelle@bigpond.com
Janette and Roger Christie rajcruiser86@gmail.com
jarred murray jmurrman@gmail.com
jeremy simons jeremy@jeremysimons.com.au
jill smith jtriggell993@gmail.com
jo & luke dunn tjdunn1@bigpond.com
john chapman jachapman@skymesh.com.au
John Watkins jgtwatkins@gmail.com
john witheriff john.witheriff@minterellison.com
Judy and Raewynne Harper judylharper@gmail.com



Kate Dunn kate_dunn707@hotmail.com
kathleen hull kathleenhull69@gmail.com
kerrie & nicki dunn-coves dunn.coves@bigpond.com
Kristin Stubbins kristin.stubbins@au.pwc.com
Len and Yvonne O'Shea lyoshea@yahoo.com.au
Leone Coper leonecoper@gmail.com
lesley sargeant lesley_sargeant@hotmail.com
libby sherrard libsim@optusnet.com.au
linda beckmann linda_beckmann@hotmail.com
Lyn Phillips admin@woolishop.com.au
margaret and ian small iandmsmall@gmail.com
margy hewetson margarethewetson@yahoo.co.uk
Margy Ward maward@powerup.com.au
marlene harper marleneannharper@gmail.com
Maureen and Gordon Hooper Maureenhooper716@gmail.com
Michele Koster michelek@thecandidatecompany.com
michelle vett Michelle_vett@yahoo.com.au
Mike Koolen mike@itso.com.au
nicholas firth nfirth99@gmail.com
nick hill wooli69@hotmail.com
Patsy Youngleson patsymay@bigpond.net.au
paul coves dunn.coves@bigpond.com
peggy and steve johnson peggyjohnson06@gmail.com
pete dunn petedunn@bigpond.net.au
peter saye petersaye@bigpond.com
Peter Wise peterwise@live.com.au
Phill & Helen Baynham phillipbaynham@yahoo.com.au
rachel coper rcoper@hotmail.com
Ray and Marie Lane raylane2209@bigpond.com
richard vandorp rvda@pobox.com
Rick Botella rickbotella@gmail.com
robbie drew robbie.drew@harcourts.com.au
robina and larry browning jakamara@exemail.com.au
rod wilson rod@wilson1.com.au
roger sam & josh Goldsmith roger.goldsmith@bigpond.com
Roger Welch roger@newwakaya.com
ron plowman exile66@bigpond.com
ross austen rdsgausten@gmail.co
Ruth Boyd ruthyg3@bigpond.com
sarah conacher sarah.hardwick@live.com.au
Sharon Nelson sharon.dayhew@gmail.com
shelley sergiacomi shelleycraft1@gmail.com
Steve Amundsen steve.amundsen@minterellison.com
steve rudd steverudd23158@outlook.com
Susan Watson b_swatson@yahoo.com.au
Tim and Audrey Heldt wild-ash@bigpond.net.au
tony and georgina mcclure anthonymcclure@bigpond.com
Tony Dunn tony.dunn@clarence.nsw.gov.au
troy price and alisha christie troy@priceandpartners.com.au


